
Sr.No. Name Designation Matric % 12% BA/B.Sc/B.Co

m/B.LIB/B.Te

ch. %

MA/M.Sc/M.

Com/M.LIB/

M.Tech. %

DIPLOMA Working 

Experience
Signature

1 SUSHMA DEVI LIBRARIAN 438/500                       

87.60%

453/500                                       

90.60%

B.LIB 505/800                           

63%

M.LIB 536/800              

67%

2 YEARS

2 DEEPCHAND OFFICE MANAGER 346/600               

57.66%

 323/500                                          

64.6

660/1200                 

55%

12 YEARS

3 ANSHUL GUPTA OFFICE -CUM- ACCOUNT 

ASSISTANT

74% 70% B.B.A. 62% 1.5 YEARS

4 ROHIT SHARMA TECHNICAL ASSISTNAT 76% 67.80% BCA SS% 1 YEAR

5 SURESH STORE KEEPER 259/500                

51.80%

1 YEAR

6 ANIL KUMAR TAK OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM 

COMPUTER OPERTOR

249/500                 

49.80%

74% 2 YEARS

7 SUNIL KUMAR LAB ASSISTANT 275/500                      

55%

325/500                                           

65%

1.5 YEAR

8 AMAN HELPERS/SUPPORTS STAFF 55% 1 YEAR

9 BALJIT LAB ATTENDENT 50% 1 YEAR
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